


A 72nd MOORESTOWN HORSE SHOW — SEPTEMBER 10-11, 2022
$1500 M&S JUMPER CLASSIC  $500 M&S HUNTER CLASSIC  $1500 JUMPER STAKE

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 10

8:00 AM

211-214
221-224
271-273
101-104
111-114
201
151-154
157
131-134
121-124
147
293
161-164
171-174
177
292
141-144
148

BABY GREEN HUNTER

PRE-GREEN HUNTER

THOROUGHBRED INCENTIVE PROGRAM HUNTER
PRE-CHILDREN’S HUNTER PONY

PRE-CHILDREN’S HUNTER HORSE

MARSHALL & STERLING 2’6" MEDAL CLASS

LOW ADULT HUNTER

BIT O’ STRAW CLASSIC

CHILDREN’S HUNTER LARGE PONY

CHILDREN’S HUNTER SMALL/MEDIUM PONY

$500 MARSHALL & STERLING CHILDREN’S PONY CLASSIC
MARSHALL & STERLING ADULT MEDAL

ADULT AMATEUR YOUNGER

ADULT AMATEUR OLDER

$500 MARSHALL & STERLING ADULT CLASSIC
MARSHALL & STERLING CHILDREN’S MEDAL

CHILDREN’S HUNTER HORSE

$500 MARSHALL & STERLING CHILDREN’S HORSE CLASSIC

NOT BEFORE 12:00 NOON

201-204
231-234
251-254
241-244
281-283
261-264

LEAD LINE

MINI-STIRRUP

SHORT STIRRUP EQUITATION
SHORT STIRRUP HUNTER
ENGLISH PLEASURE
BEGINNER RIDER

TIME SCHEDULE

SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 11

8:00 AM

301-303 ITTY-BITTY JUMPER

351-352 THOROUGHBRED INCENTIVE PROGRAM JUMPER

353 $500 THOROUGHBRED INCENTIVE PROGRAM JUMPER STAKE
311-313 0.85 METER JUMPER

321-323 LOW CHILDREN’S/ADULT JUMPER

341-342 HIGH CHILDREN'S/ADULT JUMPER

343 $1,500 MARSHALL & STERLING JUMPER CLASSIC
331 1.20 METER-JUMPER
332 $1,500 1.20 METER JUMPER STAKE

WOODEDGE IS LOCATED AT 116A BORTON LANDING ROAD
MOORESTOWN, NJ 08057
Phone 856.23.-5623
Email shows@woodedge.com

DIRECTIONS:
GPS ADDRESS: 116 BORTON LANDING ROAD, MOORESTOWN, NJ 08057

FROM THE NORTHEAST: TAKE NJ TURNPIKE SOUTH TO EXIT #7 — INTERSTATE 295
TAKE 1-295 SOUTH TO EXIT #40 (MOORESTOWN - NEW JERSEY ROUTE 38) GO WEST
ON ROUTE 38 THEN FIRST EXIT OFF 38, TAKE MARTER AVENUE NORTH GO 3/4
MILE. SHOW ENTRANCE ON LEFT

FROM THE NORTHWEST: ROUTE 202 SOUTH TO 31 SOUTH 10 MILES TO 1I-295 SOUTH
FOLLOW 1-295 TO EXIT #40 THEN FOLLOW ABOVE DIRECTIONS 28 M. FROM
TRENTON.

FROM THE WEST: ALL THE DELAWARE RIVER BRIDGES AND PA TURNPIKE ACCESS
TO THE NJ TURNPIKE OR 1-295 TAKE PA TURNPIKE TO NJ TURNPIKE = THEN SOUTH
TO EXIT#4 TAKE RT 73 NORTH TO RT 38 EAST GO 4 MILES TO MARTER AVE
NORTH 3/4 MONLEFT WE ARE 7 M. FROM PHILADELPHIA

FROM THE SOUTH AND EAST: ROUTES 73, 1-295, 70, 130, AND NJ TURNPIKE EXIT #4
ARE ALL CONVENIENT TO WOODEDGE CHECK ROAD MAP OR CALL (856) 235-5623.

DIRECTIONS PLUS A MAP AT www.woodedge.com
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The Jockey Club created the Thoroughbred Incentive Program (T.1.P.)to encourage the retraining of
Thoroughbreds into other disciplines upon completion of careers in racing or breeding. T.I.P. offers

sponsorship for Thoroughbred-only classes and divisions, high point Thoroughbred awards at open

horse shows and competitions.

From the first T.I.P. event at Red Hills International Horse Trial in Florida on March 8, 2012 through

the end of 2021, there were more than 7,900 horse shows and events with T.I.P. classes or awards
held in 50 states and Canadian provinces. More than 66,000 eligible Thoroughbreds participated in

these shows and events, competing for thousands of ribbons, hundreds of prizes and thousands of
dollars in prize money simply for being a registered Thoroughbred.

HOROUGHBRED

In 2022, more than 1,400 sponsored horse shows were approved for awards for Thoroughbreds in 46

I N C E N T I V E states and 6 Canadian provinces and in virtually every imaginable discipline.

T.1.P. has a number of programs geared toward all riders and Thoroughbreds. Generally, all
R O G R A information on T.1.P. programs can be found on our website (tjctip.com) under “TB Owners & Riders”.

Eligibility - For purposes of eligibility for all T.I.P. classes and awards, a "Thoroughbred" is defined as
any horse that has been registered with The Jockey Club or a foreign Thoroughbred stud book
recognized by The Jockey Club. Unregistered horses are not eligible.

T.1.P. Numbers - To participate in T.I.P., owners and riders must obtain a T.l.P. Number. To apply for
a T.1.P. number, please visit tjctip.com and click on “My Account”. You will need an Interactive
Registration™ account to apply for a T.I.P. Number. Interactive Registration™ is a FREE service
designed for the use of thoroughbred owners and breeders to transact business electronically with
The Jockey Club registry. T.I.P. Numbers are free. The T.I.P. number card should be provided to
participating horse shows as proof of eligibility. T.I.P. Numbers are horse/owner specific. If you
purchase a horse with a number, you need to get a new T.l.P. Number for the horse under your own account. All riders must be listed on the T.I.P. Number —to add a
rider, log into your account and click “Add Rider”

Horse Show Awards — T.1.P. offers sponsorship of Thoroughbred classes and high point awards at approved horse shows in virtually all disciplines, including
hunter/jumper, eventing, dressage, Western, polo, polocrosse, and endurance. A list of approved horse shows is available at tjctip.com/CalendarOfEvents.

Performance Awards — The Performance Awards are T.I.P.’s year end, self-reported Thoroughbred “points program”. The Performance Awards are completely self-
reported by the Thoroughbred’s owner or rider. The Award Year is December 1 - November 30 and all forms are due December 20.

Recreational Riding Program — The Thoroughbred Recreational Riding Incentive Program (TRRIP) is designed to recognize and reward Thoroughbred owners and
riders that enjoy recreational riding or driving on a regular basis. There are prizes associated with each hour level, beginning with 25 hours.

Championships —The Jockey Club hosts an all Thoroughbred Championship Horse Show with championship divisions for Hunters, Jumpers, English Pleasure,
Dressage and Western Pleasure. T.1.P. offers championship awards for eventing at the United States Eventing Association's American Eventing Championships.

For more information, start at tjctip.com/About/TBPAFI
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HORSE SHOW OFFICIALS

Judges
Mr. Shane Ledyard, Hunters, Equitation  Perkasie, Pennsylvania
TBD, Jumpers TBD

Show Secretary
Ms. Andrea Finnigan  Haddonfield, New Jersey

Hunter/Jumper Course Designer
Mr. Robert Allen  Moorestown, New Jersey

Manager
Mr. Robert Allen  Moorestown, New Jersey

Veterinarian (On Call)
Foundation Equine Wellness and Performance (609.291.0535) Crosswicks, New Jersey

MOTORIZED VEHICLE STATEMENT

Minors who do not have a valid driver's license which allows them to operate a motorized vehicle in the state in which they reside will not be permitted to operate a
motorized vehicle of any kind, including, but not limited to, golf carts, motorcycles, scooters, or farm utility vehicles, on the competition grounds. Minors who have a
valid temporary license may operate the above described motorized vehicles as long as they are accompanied by an adult with a valid driver's license. The parent(s),
legal guardian(s), or individual who signs the entry blank as a parent or guardian of a minor operating a motorized vehicle in violation of this rule are solely responsible
for any damages, claims, losses or actions resulting from that operation. Violations of this rule will be cause for sanctions against the parent(s), guardian(s) and/or
trainer(s) who are responsible for the child committing the offense. Penalties may include exclusion of the child, parent(s), guardian(s), and/or trainer(s) from the
competition grounds for the remainder of the competition and charges being filed against any of the above individuals. Wheelchairs and other mobility assistance
devices for individuals with disabilities are exempt from this rule.
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RULES AND REGULATIONS

EVERY CLASS OFFERED HEREIN WHICH IS COVERED BY THE RULES AND SPECIFICATIONS OF THE CURRENT RULE BOOK WILL BE CONDUCTED
AND JUDGED IN ACCORDANCE THEREWITH. SIGNATURES MUST BE ON ALL ENTRY BLANKS, ACCOMPANIED BY A FORM OF PAYMENT, BEFORE
ANY ENTRY WILL BE PROCESSED AND RIDER NUMBER GIVEN OUT.

ENTRY FEE for ALL classes is $35 unless otherwise noted.

ENTRIES received and paid by the closing date are considered pre-entries and will be accepted at regular fee. PRE-ENTRIES CLOSE WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 7.
POST ENTRIES are subject to a $20 per horse fee. Post entries will be accepted only if made at least one class in advance. NO TELEPHONE ENTRIES!
NON-NEGOTIABLE CHECKS will be subject to a $25 processing fee.

STABLING - For stall information call 856.235.5623.

DOGS should be left at home! If you bring your dog, KEEP IT ON A LEASH!

PRIZE MONEY and ribbons will be awarded in the ring.

REFUNDS on entries will be made only on receipt of a veterinarian’s certificate, which must be presented to the secretary prior to the start of the division in which the horse
was entered. An office-processing fee of $10 will be deducted from all refunded entries.
NO REFUNDS ON STALLS FOR ANY REASONS.

9. MANAGEMENT reserves the right to cancel, combine, or divide classes should the best interests of the show or the rules require it.

© N o gk w bR

10. SCHOOLING will be permitted only in areas provided. Schooling in the show rings may be allowed as a ticketed schooling session. Tickets are $10.
11. SHOW RINGS Ring 1: 175’ x 275’ with fiber/sand footing  Ring 2: 155’ x 160’ with fiber/sand footing.

12. JUMP ORDER WILL BE DETERMINED BY COMPUTER DRAW.

13. QUESTIONS not covered by these rules shall be decided and interpreted by Management, whose decisions shall be final.

14. SHOW DAY PHONE 856.235.5623
EMAIL: shows@woodedge.com
WEBSITE: www.woodedge.com

WELCOME TO OUR 72nd YEAR AT THE MOORESTOWN HORSE SHOW

We are striving to make this year, the best year ever. Our sponsors, advertisers, owners, trainers, and riders are a special part of the success Woodedge has enjoyed for over 5
decades. We are pleased to offer exciting classes, renowned judges and quality jumps throughout the entire year. This year we will be giving away more than $100,000 dollars in cash
and prizes. We look forward to seeing you at the Moorestown Horse Show, The Gloucester County Dream Park, or here at Woodedge.




A 72nd MOORESTOWN HORSE SHOW — SEPTEMBER 10-11, 2022
$1500 M&S JUMPER CLASSIC  $500 M&S HUNTER CLASSIC  $1500 JUMPER STAKE

HUNTERS

All hunters judged on performance, manners, and soundness. Jumping classes will be shown over approximately 8 fences. Under saddle classes will be shown at a walk, trot, and
canter both ways of the ring. Light contact with the horse’s mouth is required. No martingales in under saddle classes.

IF SHOWING ONLY IN M&S CLASSIC, FIRST ROUND FEE IS $40
PRIZE MONEY IN M&S CLASSICS PAID ONLY IF AT LEAST THREE ENTER

PRE-CHILDREN’S PONY HUNTER SECTION

Open to ponies ridden by juniors who are still eligible as Limit Equitation riders (reference
General Eligibility Rule). Riders may not cross enter at the same SHOW Into the Children’s
Hunter, Pony Hunter or any class/division where jumps exceed 2'9”. Jumps at 2'.

CLASS #101 PRE-CHILDREN’'S PONY HUNTER OVER FENCES

CLASS #102 PRE-CHILDREN’'S PONY HUNTER OVER FENCES

CLASS #103 PRE-CHILDREN’'S PONY HUNTER OVER FENCES

CLASS #104 PRE CHILDREN'S PONY HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

PRE-CHILDREN’S PONY HUNTER CHAMPIONSHIP

PRE-CHILDREN’S HUNTER HORSE SECTION

Open to horses ridden by juniors who are still eligible as Limit Equitation riders. Riders may not
cross enter at the same SHOW in the Children’s Hunter, Pony Hunter or any class/division
where jumps exceed 2'9”. Jumps at 2’ 6.

CLASS #111 PRE-CHILDREN’S HUNTER HORSE OVER FENCES

CLASS #112 PRE-CHILDREN’S HUNTER HORSE OVER FENCES

CLASS #113 PRE-CHILDREN’'S HUNTER HORSE OVER FENCES

CLASS #114 PRE-CHILDREN’S HUNTER HORSE UNDER SADDLE

PRE-CHILDREN’S HUNTER HORSE CHAMPIONSHIP AWARD

CHILDREN’S SMALL/MEDIUM PONY HUNTER SECTION

Ridden by juniors. Zone 2 specs. Jumps at 2’

CLASS #121 CHILDREN'S SMALL/MEDIUM PONY HUNTER OVER FENCES
CLASS #122 CHILDREN'S SMALL/MEDIUM PONY HUNTER OVER FENCES
CLASS #123 CHILDREN'S SMALL/MEDIUM PONY HUNTER OVER FENCES
CLASS #124 CHILDREN'S SMALL/ MEDIUM PONY HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
CHILDREN’S SMALL/MEDIUM PONY HUNTER CHAMPIONSHIP AWARD

CHILDREN’S LARGE PONY HUNTER SECTION

Open to large ponies. Zone 2 specs. Jumps at 2’6"

CLASS #131 CHILDREN'S LARGE PONY HUNTER OVER FENCES
CLASS #132 CHILDREN'S LARGE PONY HUNTER OVER FENCES
CLASS #133 CHILDREN'S LARGE PONY HUNTER OVER FENCES
CLASS #134 CHILDREN'S LARGE PONY HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
CHILDREN’S LARGE PONY HUNTER CHAMPIONSHIP AWARD

CHILDREN’S HUNTER HORSE SECTION

Ridden by juniors. Zone 2 specs. Jumps at 3’

CLASS #141 CHILDREN’'S HUNTER HORSE OVER FENCES
CLASS #142 CHILDREN'S HUNTER HORSE OVER FENCES
CLASS #143 CHILDREN'S HUNTER HORSE OVER FENCES
CLASS #144 CHILDREN'S HUNTER HORSE UNDER SADDLE
CHILDREN’S HUNTER HORSE CHAMPIONSHIP AWARD

CLASS #147 $500 MARSHALL & STERLING CHILDREN’S PONY CLASSIC
ENTRY FEE $50 — SPECIAL AWARD AND RIBBONS

UNLESS NOTED, ENTRY FEE $35 PER CLASS

CLASS #148 $500 MARSHALL & STERLING CHILDREN’S HORSE CLASSIC
ENTRY FEE $50 — SPECIAL AWARD AND RIBBONS

LOW ADULT AMATEUR HUNTER SECTION

Open to horses and ponies ridden by Adult Riders who are considered amateurs according to
the rules. Riders may NOT cross-enter into any class or division at the same show where the
jumps are 3’ or higher. Jumps at 2'6".

CLASS #151 LOW ADULT HUNTER OVER FENCES

CLASS #152 LOW ADULT HUNTER OVER FENCES

CLASS #153 LOW ADULT HUNTER OVER FENCES

CLASS #154 LOW ADULT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

LOW ADULT HUNTER CHAMPIONSHIP AWARD

CLASS #157 BIT O’ STRAW CLASSIC
Open to Pre-Children’s and Low Adult riders. Two rounds
ENTRY FEE $40 — SPECIAL AWARD AND RIBBONS

ADULT AMATEUR HUNTER SECTION - 35/UNDER

Zone 2 Specs. Ponies may be ridden by an adult.

Jumps at 3.

CLASS #161 ADULT AMATEUR HUNTER OVER FENCES
CLASS #162 ADULT AMATEUR HUNTER OVER FENCES
CLASS #163 NJPHA/WIHS ADULT HUNTER OVER FENCES
CLASS #164 ADULT AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
ADULT AMATEUR CHAMPIONSHIP AWARD

ADULT AMATEUR HUNTER SECTION - OVER 35

Zone 2 Specs. Ponies may be ridden by an adult.

Jumps at 3'.

CLASS #171 ADULT AMATEUR HUNTER OVER FENCES
CLASS #172 ADULT AMATEUR HUNTER OVER FENCES
CLASS #173 NJPHA/WIHS ADULT HUNTER OVER FENCES
CLASS #174 ADULT AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
ADULT AMATEUR HUNTER CHAMPIONSHIP AWARD

CLASS #177 $500 MARSHALL & STERLING ADULT CLASSIC
ENTRY FEE $50 — SPECIAL AWARD AND RIBBONS
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UNLESS NOTED, ENTRY FEE $35 PER CLASS

LEAD LINE SECTION — ENTRY FEE $25 PER CLASS

Open to riders who have not reached their 7th birthday as of December 1 of the current show
year. May not ride in any other section.

Judged 100% on Equitation.

CLASS #201 LEAD LINE — WALK ONLY

CLASS #202 LEAD LINE — WALK, TROT

CLASS #203 LEAD LINE — ADVANCED SIMPLE QUESTIONS OR TESTS

CLASS #204 LEAD LINE — OFF LEADERS

LEAD LINE CHAMPIONSHIP AWARD

BABY GREEN HUNTER SECTION

May trot corners in over-fences classes. Jumps at 2'.
CLASS #211 BABY GREEN HUNTER OVER FENCES
CLASS #212 BABY GREEN HUNTER OVER FENCES
CLASS #213 BABY GREEN HUNTER OVER FENCES
CLASS #214 BABY GREEN HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
BABY GREEN HUNTER CHAMPIONSHIP AWARD

PRE-GREEN HUNTER SECTION

Open to all. Jumps at 2'6" - 2'9”

CLASS #221 PRE-GREEN HUNTER OVER FENCES
CLASS #222 PRE-GREEN HUNTER OVER FENCES
CLASS #223 PRE-GREEN HUNTER OVER FENCES
CLASS #224 PRE-GREEN HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
PRE-GREEN HUNTER CHAMPIONSHIP AWARD

MINI-STIRRUP SECTION — ENTRY FEE $25 PER CLASS

Open to riders 10 years of age and under as of December 1 of the current show year, who have
not shown over fences exceeding 2’ at a USEF show. Riders may not cross-enter into any other
class or division at the same show where they are required to canter. Jumps are 18" crossrails
CLASS #231 MINI-STIRRUP WALK, TROT — PLEASURE

CLASS #232 MINI-STIRRUP WALK, TROT — EQUITATION

CLASS #233 MINI-STIRRUP WALK, TROT — FIGURE “8”

CLASS #234 MINI-STIRRUP WALK, TROT — TO TROT OVER A SIMPLE COURSE
MINI-STIRRUP CHAMPIONSHIP AWARD

SHORT STIRRUP HUNTER SECTION — ENTRY FEE $25 PER CLASS

Open to horses and ponies ridden by riders eligible for Short Stirrup Equitation. Manners and
suitability to count. Jumps 18”. Easy courses.

CLASS #241 SHORT STIRRUP HUNTER OVER FENCES

CLASS #242 SHORT STIRRUP HUNTER OVER FENCES

CLASS #243 SHORT STIRRUP HUNTER OVER FENCES

CLASS #244 SHORT STIRRUP HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

SHORT STIRRUP HUNTER CHAMPIONSHIP AWARD

SHORT STIRRUP EQUITATION SECTION — ENTRY FEE $25 PER CLASS

Open to riders 12 years of age or under as of December 1 of the current show year. Rider not to
have shown over fences 2’ or higher at a USEF show. Riders may not cross enter into any
division except Pleasure and Short Stirrup Hunter.

CLASS #251 SHORT STIRRUP EQUITATION — WALK, TROT

CLASS #252 SHORT STIRRUP EQUITATION — WALK, TROT, CANTER

CLASS #253 SHORT STIRRUP EQUITATION — ONE JUMP

CLASS #254 SHORT STIRRUP EQUITATION — FENCES - 18" JUMPS

SHORT STIRRUP EQUITATION CHAMPIONSHIP AWARD

BEGINNER RIDER SECTION — ENTRY FEE $25 PER CLASS

Open to riders in their first or second year of showing. (All Ages)

CLASS #261 BEGINNER RIDER — WALK, TROT — PLEASURE

CLASS #262 BEGINNER RIDER — WALK, TROT — EQUITATION

CLASS #263 BEGINNER RIDER — WALK, TROT, CANTER — EQUITATION
CLASS #264 BEGINNER RIDER — FENCES — CROSS RAILS

BEGINNER RIDER CHAMPIONSHIP AWARD

THOROUGHBRED INCENTIVE PROGRAM HUNTER SECTION

Open to all registered Thoroughbred horses. Must show proof of registration.
Jumps at 2’3" — 2'6".

CLASS #271 THOROUGHBRED INCENTIVE PROGRAM OVER FENCES
CLASS #272 THOROUGHBRED INCENTIVE PROGRAM OVER FENCES
CLASS #273 THOROUGHBRED INCENTIVE PROGRAM UNDER SADDLE
THOROUGHBRED INCENTIVE PROGRAM CHAMPIONSHIP AWARD

ENGLISH PLEASURE SECTION — ENTRY FEE $25 PER CLASS

Open to all horses and ponies. No martingales. All classes shown at walk, trot, and canter both
ways of the ring. Judged with emphasis on manners and suitability as well as soundness and
performance. Must back readily and stand quietly.

CLASS #281 ENGLISH PLEASURE HORSE OR PONY

CLASS #282 ENGLISH PLEASURE BRIDLE PATH HACK

CLASS #283 ENGLISH PLEASURE CROSS COUNTRY

CLASS #284 ENGLISH PLEASURE CROSSRAILS

ENGLISH PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP AWARD

OPEN EQUITATION SECTION — ENTRY FEE $40 PER CLASS
CLASS #291 MARSHALL & STERLING 2’6" MEDAL CLASS
CLASS #292 MARSHALL & STERLING CHILDREN'S MEDAL
CLASS #293 MARSHALL & STERLING ADULT MEDAL - 3’






















